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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Village Districts '001','002','003','004','005','006','007','008','009','010','011','012','013','014','016','017','015'
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Village District (District)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

BALDWINSVILLE
      25       19        0        0        0        0       18 47        65 38%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%LYSANDER, District 4        0   0%       3   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      31       32        0        1        2        0       27 70        97 31%  32%   0%   1%   2%   0%  27%LYSANDER, District 7        0   0%       4   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      21       25        2        0        0        0       25 50        75 28%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  33%LYSANDER, District 12        0   0%       2   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      77       76        2        1        2        0       70        167       237 32%  32%   0%   0%   0%   0%  29%LYSANDER        0   0%       9   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      17       17        0        2        0        0       13 41        54 31%  31%   0%   3%   0%   0%  24%VAN BUREN, District 3        1   1%       4   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      35       23        1        0        1        0       30 70       100 35%  23%   1%   0%   1%   0%  30%VAN BUREN, District 4        2   2%       8   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      52       40        1        2        1        0       43        111       154 33%  25%   0%   1%   0%   0%  27%VAN BUREN        3   1%      12   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     129      116        3        3        3        0      113        278       391 32%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  28%BALDWINSVILLE        3   0%      21   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

CAMILLUS
      21       10        4        0        0        0       17 42        59 35%  16%   6%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS, District 13        1   1%       6  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      21       10        4        0        0        0       17         42        59 35%  16%   6%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS        1   1%       6  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      21       10        4        0        0        0       17         42        59 35%  16%   6%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS        1   1%       6  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

EAST SYRACUSE
      25       14        1        0        0        0       26 43        69 36%  20%   1%   0%   0%   0%  37%DEWITT, District 9        1   1%       2   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      18       11        0        0        0        0       25 32        57 31%  19%   0%   0%   0%   0%  43%DEWITT, District 11        1   1%       2   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      43       25        1        0        0        0       51         75       126 34%  19%   0%   0%   0%   0%  40%DEWITT        2   1%       4   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      43       25        1        0        0        0       51         75       126 34%  19%   0%   0%   0%   0%  40%EAST SYRACUSE        2   1%       4   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

ELBRIDGE
       6       12        1        0        0        0       18 22        40 15%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  45%ELBRIDGE, District 5        0   0%       3   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       6       12        1        0        0        0       18         22        40 15%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  45%ELBRIDGE        0   0%       3   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       6       12        1        0        0        0       18         22        40 15%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  45%ELBRIDGE        0   0%       3   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

FABIUS
       1        7        1        0        0        0        6 11        17  5%  41%   5%   0%   0%   0%  35%FABIUS, District 1        0   0%       2  11%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       1        7        1        0        0        0        6         11        17  5%  41%   5%   0%   0%   0%  35%FABIUS        0   0%       2  11%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       1        7        1        0        0        0        6         11        17  5%  41%   5%   0%   0%   0%  35%FABIUS        0   0%       2  11%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff

Voter Affiliation by Village District (District)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

FAYETTEVILLE
      22       12        0        0        0        0       12 38        50 44%  24%   0%   0%   0%   0%  24%MANLIUS, District 5        0   0%       4   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      24       12        0        0        0        0       23 40        63 38%  19%   0%   0%   0%   0%  36%MANLIUS, District 7        0   0%       2   3%       0   0%       2   3%       0   0%       0   0%

      20       10        2        0        0        0       13 36        49 40%  20%   4%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS, District 8        0   0%       4   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      17       18        0        0        0        0       22 38        60 28%  30%   0%   0%   0%   0%  36%MANLIUS, District 17        0   0%       3   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      23       13        0        0        1        0       21 40        61 37%  21%   0%   0%   1%   0%  34%MANLIUS, District 21        2   3%       1   1%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     106       65        2        0        1        0       91        192       283 37%  22%   0%   0%   0%   0%  32%MANLIUS        2   0%      14   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     106       65        2        0        1        0       91        192       283 37%  22%   0%   0%   0%   0%  32%FAYETTEVILLE        2   0%      14   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

JORDAN
       9       12        2        0        0        0       10 24        34 26%  35%   5%   0%   0%   0%  29%ELBRIDGE, District 2        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       1   2%       0   0%       0   0%

       9       12        2        0        0        0       10         24        34 26%  35%   5%   0%   0%   0%  29%ELBRIDGE        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       1   2%       0   0%       0   0%

       9       12        2        0        0        0       10         24        34 26%  35%   5%   0%   0%   0%  29%JORDAN        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       1   2%       0   0%       0   0%

LIVERPOOL
      21       18        2        0        0        0       17 43        60 35%  30%   3%   0%   0%   0%  28%SALINA, District 3        0   0%       2   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      22       10        1        0        0        0       16 36        52 42%  19%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%SALINA, District 4        0   0%       3   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      43       28        3        0        0        0       33         79       112 38%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%SALINA        0   0%       5   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      43       28        3        0        0        0       33         79       112 38%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%LIVERPOOL        0   0%       5   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

MANLIUS
      28       20        1        0        1        0       26 56        82 34%  24%   1%   0%   1%   0%  31%MANLIUS, District 14        1   1%       5   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      34       23        0        0        0        0       21 61        82 41%  28%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%MANLIUS, District 20        1   1%       3   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      31       15        6        0        0        0       31 57        88 35%  17%   6%   0%   0%   0%  35%MANLIUS, District 23        0   0%       5   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      19       25        1        0        0        0       26 46        72 26%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  36%MANLIUS, District 27        0   0%       1   1%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     112       83        8        0        1        0      104        220       324 34%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%MANLIUS        2   0%      14   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     112       83        8        0        1        0      104        220       324 34%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%MANLIUS        2   0%      14   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

MARCELLUS
      16       17        1        0        2        0       18 41        59 27%  28%   1%   0%   3%   0%  30%MARCELLUS, District 3        0   0%       4   6%       0   0%       1   1%       0   0%       0   0%

      19       12        1        0        0        0       12 37        49 38%  24%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%MARCELLUS, District 4        0   0%       5  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      35       29        2        0        2        0       30         78       108 32%  26%   1%   0%   1%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        0   0%       9   8%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      35       29        2        0        2        0       30         78       108 32%  26%   1%   0%   1%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        0   0%       9   8%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff

Voter Affiliation by Village District (District)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

MINOA
      17       10        1        0        0        0       13 32        45 37%  22%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 9        0   0%       4   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       2        1        0        0        0        0        7 3        10 20%  10%   0%   0%   0%   0%  70%MANLIUS, District 16        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      15       12        0        0        0        0       16 32        48 31%  25%   0%   0%   0%   0%  33%MANLIUS, District 19        2   4%       3   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       7        5        0        0        0        0       17 15        32 21%  15%   0%   0%   0%   0%  53%MANLIUS, District 24        0   0%       3   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      41       28        1        0        0        0       53         82       135 30%  20%   0%   0%   0%   0%  39%MANLIUS        2   1%      10   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      41       28        1        0        0        0       53         82       135 30%  20%   0%   0%   0%   0%  39%MINOA        2   1%      10   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

NORTH SYRACUSE
      24       20        1        0        0        0       26 47        73 32%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  35%CICERO, District 5        1   1%       1   1%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       9       11        0        0        0        0        9 22        31 29%  35%   0%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO, District 6        0   0%       2   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      33       31        1        0        0        0       35         69       104 31%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  33%CICERO        1   0%       3   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      13       11        1        0        0        0        9 29        38 34%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%CLAY, District 2        0   0%       4  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      12        8        2        0        0        0       14 26        40 30%  20%   5%   0%   0%   0%  35%CLAY, District 9        0   0%       4  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      19       15        0        0        0        0       16 35        51 37%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  31%CLAY, District 10        0   0%       1   1%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      29       17        2        2        0        0       20 55        75 38%  22%   2%   2%   0%   0%  26%CLAY, District 38        0   0%       5   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      73       51        5        2        0        0       59        145       204 35%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%CLAY        0   0%      14   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     106       82        6        2        0        0       94        214       308 34%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%NORTH SYRACUSE        1   0%      17   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SKANEATELES
      54       40        3        1        1        0       38 110       148 36%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%SKANEATELES, District 2        0   0%      11   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      20       26        2        0        1        0       30 51        81 24%  32%   2%   0%   1%   0%  37%SKANEATELES, District 4        0   0%       2   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      74       66        5        1        2        0       68        161       229 32%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%SKANEATELES        0   0%      13   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      74       66        5        1        2        0       68        161       229 32%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%SKANEATELES        0   0%      13   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 1ST WARD
      29       12        0        1        0        0       16 45        61 47%  19%   0%   1%   0%   0%  26%GEDDES, District 1        0   0%       3   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       6        2        0        0        1        0        5 12        17 35%  11%   0%   0%   5%   0%  29%GEDDES, District 9        1   5%       2  11%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      14        7        1        0        1        0       16 25        41 34%  17%   2%   0%   2%   0%  39%GEDDES, District 12        0   0%       2   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      49       21        1        1        2        0       37         82       119 41%  17%   0%   0%   1%   0%  31%GEDDES        1   0%       7   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      49       21        1        1        2        0       37         82       119 41%  17%   0%   0%   1%   0%  31%SOLVAY - 1ST WARD        1   0%       7   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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Voter Affiliation by Village District (District)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

TULLY
      13       13        1        0        0        0       15 28        43 30%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  34%TULLY, District 1        0   0%       1   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      13       13        1        0        0        0       15         28        43 30%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  34%TULLY        0   0%       1   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      13       13        1        0        0        0       15         28        43 30%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  34%TULLY        0   0%       1   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 2ND WARD
      14       10        1        0        1        0       26 27        53 26%  18%   1%   0%   1%   0%  49%GEDDES, District 3        0   0%       1   1%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       6        7        1        0        0        0        9 16        25 24%  28%   4%   0%   0%   0%  36%GEDDES, District 13        0   0%       2   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      20       17        2        0        1        0       35         43        78 25%  21%   2%   0%   1%   0%  44%GEDDES        0   0%       3   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      20       17        2        0        1        0       35         43        78 25%  21%   2%   0%   1%   0%  44%SOLVAY - 2ND WARD        0   0%       3   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 3RD WARD
      13        8        1        0        0        0        9 23        32 40%  25%   3%   0%   0%   0%  28%GEDDES, District 4        0   0%       1   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      13        4        0        0        0        0       12 18        30 43%  13%   0%   0%   0%   0%  40%GEDDES, District 14        0   0%       1   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      26       12        1        0        0        0       21         41        62 41%  19%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%GEDDES        0   0%       2   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      26       12        1        0        0        0       21         41        62 41%  19%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%SOLVAY - 3RD WARD        0   0%       2   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     834      626       44        7       12        0      796 33%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%

County Totals
     1,672     2,468      14   0%     131   5%       0   0%       4   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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